Agenda
2:00 pm
2:10

2:15

2:45

3:00

3:30

3:55

4:00

CLIMATE ADAPTATION COMMITTEE
Chair: Stafford Lehr (CA)
Vice-Chair: Thomas Eason (FL)

Date: September 9, 2020
Time: 2-4pm CST

110" AFWA Annual Meeting

Call to Order/Introductions
Review of Agenda/Committee Charge

Presentation on Massachusetts coldwater refugia
Rebecca Quinones, MA DFW

Briefing on AFWA Climate Adaptation Program

- 2020 State Climate Adaptation Survey

- Climate-Informed Connectivity Toolkit

- National Fish, Wildlife, and Plants Climate Adaptation Network
- Climate Policy

Maggie Ernest Johnson, AFWA

Discussion on National Fish, Wildlife, and Plants Climate Adaptation Strategy white
paper recommendations

State Roundtable
One representative per state agency highlights a couple of legislative and policy
initiatives or issues

Wrap-up & Next Steps

Adjourn

Join us after to celebrate the winners of this year’s Climate Adaptation Leadership Awards!

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



