

CLIMATE ADAPTATION COMMITTEE Chair: Stafford Lehr (CA) Vice-Chair: Thomas Eason (FL)

Date: September 9, 2020 Time: 2-4pm CST

110th AFWA Annual Meeting

Agenda

2:00 pm	Call to Order/Introductions
2:10	Review of Agenda/Committee Charge
2:15	Presentation on Massachusetts coldwater refugia Rebecca Quinones, MA DFW
2:45	 Briefing on AFWA Climate Adaptation Program 2020 State Climate Adaptation Survey Climate-Informed Connectivity Toolkit National Fish, Wildlife, and Plants Climate Adaptation Network Climate Policy Maggie Ernest Johnson, AFWA
3:00	Discussion on National Fish, Wildlife, and Plants Climate Adaptation Strategy white paper recommendations
3:30	State Roundtable One representative per state agency highlights a couple of legislative and policy initiatives or issues
3:55	Wrap-up & Next Steps
4:00	Adjourn

Join us after to celebrate the winners of this year's Climate Adaptation Leadership Awards!